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Inductive Proximity Switch

= Metal plug

= |ntegrated amplifier

= Short-circuit protection

= Starting pulse suppression
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TECHNICAL INFORMATION (typ.) +20°C, 24V DC
Operating principle Inductive
Evaluation digital
Size M30 x 1,5 (thread)
Design screw
Mounting non-flush

Characteristics

Operating distance
Standardized measuring plate
Service voltage

Internal power consumption
Switching output

Switching hysteresis

Voltage drop

Switching frequency
Ambient temperature
Insulation voltage endurance
Protection class

Casing material

Connection

di-soric GmbH & Co. KG m Steinbeisstrale 6 m DE-73660 Urbach

extremely high operating distance
40 mm

120 x 120 x 1 mm
10...30VDC

<10 mA

pnp, 200 mA, NC

5%

<20V

100 Hz

-25... 470 °C

500 V

IP 67

brass nickel plated
Connector, M12, 4-poled
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